CMCP140/150 NEMA 4 and 4X Enclosures
CMCP140 / 150 DIN Rail mount Driver
Proximitor® Enclosures are offered in both
NEMA 4 and NEMA 4X models. Not restricted
to Eddy Probe Drivers, other interface devices
such as transmitters may be mounted in them.
DIN Rail mounted terminal strips for the
intermediate termination of Accelerometers,
RTD’s, TC’s, and other sensors are available.
The enclosure cover has a continuous hinge on
the long side of the unit, and is secured to the
box with clamps. All enclosures are provided
with an oil resistant gasket and stainless steel
clamps for easy access.
All enclosures may be air purged with plant air
to meet the needs of hazardous areas. A
simple purge fitting connection is available as a
standard option. Hazardous area air purge
systems can be supplied by STI upon request.
NEMA 4 Enclosures are ANSI 61 Powder paint
(gray) coated on the all surfaces, and are
constructed from 14 gauge mild steel.
NEMA 4X Enclosures are constructed from 14
gauge 304 Stainless Steel, and will better resist
corrosive environments.
-XX Enclosure Dimensions:
-01 thru -04 10.0” H x 8.0” W x 6.0” D
(25.4 x 20.3 x 15.2 cm)
-05 thru -06 12.0” H x 10.0” W x 6.0” D
(30.5 x 20.3 x 15.2 cm)
08 14.0” H x 12.0” W x 6.0” D
(35.6 x 30.5 x 15.2 cm)
10 16.0” H x 14.0” W x 6.0” D
(40.6 x 35.6 x 15.2 cm)
14 20.0” H x 16.0” W x 10.0” D
(50.8 x 40.6 x 25.4 cm)
Ordering Information:
CMCP140 -XX -XX NEMA 4 Enclosure:
 -01 thru -04  1-4 Drivers
 -05 thru -06  5-6 Drivers
 08  8 Drivers
 10  10 Drivers
CMCP150 -XX XX NEMA 4X Enclosure:
 -01 thru -04  1-4 Drivers
 -05 thru -06  5-6 Drivers
 08  8 Drivers
 10  10 Drivers
To Order Online Please Visit
C
o
n
d
it
io
n
 M
o
n
it
o
r
in
g
 a
n
d
 C
u
s
to
m
 P
r
o
d
u
c
ts
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573  Phone: 281.334.0766  Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com / www.stiwebstore.com